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ECV1040

ECV1001

FM180

FM1100

FM380

FM3100

ECV1025

480-0124

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

CIRCUIT PROTECTION SEAL

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

MAINS FUSE CARRIER - STICK OPERATED

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

METERING LINKS

80 AMP, 4 CONDUCTOR, FRONT WIRE, METERING LINK 

(TUNNEL TERMINALS)

100 AMP, 5 CONDUCTOR, BACK WIRE, METERING LINK

 (TUNNEL TERMINALS) (CML100)

200 AMP, 5 CONDUCTOR METERING LINK 1

 (CLAMP PLATES) (CML200-5)

200 AMP, 17 CONDUCTOR METERING LINK

(CLAMP PLATES) (CML200-17)

ECV1040

ECV1000

ECV1001

ECV1002

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FM180

FM1100

FM280

FM2100

FM380

FM3100

1 PHASE, 80 AMP, REAR ENTRY FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX (ECV1015)

1 PHASE, 100 AMP, REAR ENTRY FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX (ECV1016)

2 PHASE, 80 AMP, REAR ENTRY FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX (ECV1019)

2 PHASE, 100 AMP, REAR ENTRY FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX (ECV1021)

3 PHASE, 80 AMP, REAR ENTRY FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX (ECV1020)

3 PHASE, 100 AMP, REAR ENTRY FUSED MAINS CONNECTION BOX (ECV1022)

ECV1025 STICK OPERATED SERVICE FUSE CARRIER

SUITABLE FOR 100 AMP

(22MM DIAMETER X 57MM LONG) FUSE LINK SOSF100

480-0124 Circuit Protection Seal
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JB2

PJ3

ECV1036

ECV1054

ECV1056

MRCBO-C6

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

SERVICE CABLE TERMINATION FITTINGS

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

MAIN FUSE CARRIER - PANEL MOUNTED/HAND OPERATED

CAT NO DESCRIPTION STD PK

POLE JUCTION BOXES

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

JB2

PJ3

2, 3 OR 4 WIRE NON-ISOLATING POLE JUNCTION BOX (ECV1023)

3 WIRE NON-ISOLATING POLE JUNCTION BOX 1 (2 PHASE & NEUTRAL) (ECV1031)

ECV1033 

ECV1034

ECV1034AIB

ECV1038

ECV1035

ECV1036

ECV1037

ECV1037A

TO SUIT 80 AMP  (22.2MM DIAMETER X 57MM LONG) FUSE LINK

TO SUIT 100 AMP (30.2MM DIAMETER X 57MM LONG) FUSE LINK

FRONT WIRE WITH AIB 100AMP, COMES WITH ANTI INTRUSION BARRIER

FRONT WIRE 22.2MM DIA F/L 100A, BACK WIRE CARRIERS

TO SUIT 80 AMP 1 (22.2MM DIAMETER. X 57MM LONG) FUSE LINK

TO SUIT 100 AMP (22.2MM DIAMETER. X 57MM LONG) FUSE LINK 

100A FOR FUSE LINK 30.2MM DIA. 

FUSE HOLDER SPECIAL NSW, COMES WITH ANTI INTRUSION BARRIER

RCBO 6AMP. 1P 30MA

RCBO 10AMP. 1P 30MA

RCBO 16AMP. 1P 30MA

RCBO 20AMP. 1P 30MA

RCBO 25AMP. 1P 30MA

RCBO 32AMP. 1P 30MA

RCBO 40AMP. 1P 30MA

ECV1054

ECV1055

ECV1056

MRCBO-C6

MRCBO-C10

MRCBO-C16

MRCBO-C20

MRCBO-C25

MRCBO-C32

MRCBO-C40

2 CORE CABLE CLAMP 1, SUITABLE FOR:

25 MM2 OR 35 MM2 ALUMINIUM CABLES, 10 MM2 OR 16 MM2 COPPER CABLES

3 & 4 CORE CABLE CLAMP, SUITABLE FOR: 

25 MM2 OR 35 MM2 ALUMINIUM CABLES, 10 MM2 OR 16 MM2 COPPER CABLES

STREET LIGHT FUSE PANEL


